M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60

Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y75
Y75

RATA 1

Matti Tommiska
Pekka Karhunen
Osmo Ahola
Reino Kiiskinen
Kari-Matti Reijola
Juha Vaatainen

Pentti Himaldinen
Hannu Jarvinen
Hannu Viljakainen
Terho Ritvanen
Seppo Martin
Erkki Ekkela
Bertel Holmstrom
Seppo Kastepohja

Ensio Tapaninaho
Simo Parkkamaki
Pauli Kahonen
Jouko Mutka
Jouko Valimaki
Pentti Ollikainen
Lasse Nummi

K64
IMS
TSA
SA
ESA
KAMS

SaarA
HIAS
KAMS
PiekSA
SA
K64
RS
TUA

K64
JMS
ESA

SA
KAMS
SA

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60

Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y75
Y75
Y75
N50

NORMAALIJUOKSUT

Klo 8.30
RATA2

Ari Karhu
Matti Rasanen
Juha Hacklin
Endi Tonisma
Jan Malmberg
Matti Suoranta

Klo 11.00

Timo Makela
Tapani Poysti
Markku Vuoto
Ossi Kohijoki
Tapani Koskela
Pekka Toukola
Timo Lahdekorpi

Klo 14.00

Pertti Suomela
Pertti Kohvakka
Veikko Hakala
Anders Holmberg
Risto Suonpaa

Seppo Reinikainen

Otto Kuosmanen
Tiina Aalto

ESA
KAMS
TUA
TUA
ASSF
K64

KeuSA
SA
IMS
PHA
BSPA
K64

PiekSA
SaarA

TUA
SMY
KAMS
ESF

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60
Y60

Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y80
Y80
Y80

RATA 3

Keijo Aalto

Jari Taskinen
Jarmo Pyyhtia
Jussi Suoknuuti
Jarmo Vuorinen
Markku Jetsonen

Kari Hannula
Mauri Kauppinen
Matti Niemela
Hannu Pesonen
Jukka Hakamaki

Kimmo Kangasniemi

Sakari Toivio
Arvo Tolonen

Eero Kekaldinen
Jorma Asbacka
Hannu Valkila
Antero Rantala
Taisto Nikku
Seppo Dahlqgvist
Olavi Médkardinen

KAMS
NUMA
K64
ESA
IMS
KAMS

KoE
SaarA
IMS
TuulA
TUA
SA
K64
SOA

SaarA
MA
TUA
OMAS
ESA
KAMS
SUA



